
REGION 17 OFFICERS 

 
 

 

Region President – Jennifer Gallagher 
jegallagher@alvinisd.net 
Shadow Creek HS 
 
Region Vice-President – Kyle Norman 
Knorman@ccisd.net 
Clear Creek Intermediate  
 
Region Secretary/Treasurer – Amy 
Laney 
Alaney@Brazosportisd.net 
Brazoswood  
Lake Jackson Intermediate 
 
Region Band Chair – Lester Williams 
ljwilla@ccisd.net 
Clear Springs HS 
 
Region Jazz Band Chair – DJ Eisenhart 
Dj.eisenhart@brazosportisd.net 
Brazoswood HS 
 
Region Vocal Chair – Blythe Hopson 
bhopson@alvinisd.net 
Manvel HS 
 
 
 
 
 

Region Orchestra –Brady Meyer 
brmeyer@ccisd.net 
Clear Brook HS 
 
JH SZ Band Chair – Julkie Jezek 
JJezek@Alvinisd.net  
McNair JH 
 
JH NZ Band Chair – Ana Tran 
Anatran@ccisd.net 
Creekside Intermediate 
 
JH/MS Vocal Chair – Meredith Harlow 
MHarlow@alvinisd.net 
McNair JH 
 
JH/MS Orchestra Chair – Tom Dinardis 
TDinardi@ccisd.net 
Westbrook Int. 
 
Region College Chair – Ben May 
Benjamin.p.may@brazosport.edu 
Brazosport College 
 
Region Elementary Chair – Kirstie 
Guillotte                             
kguillotte@tcisd.org 
Heights Elementary                   
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